
Little People Funclub - Goose Hill, Cemetary Road Heckmondwike. Tel: (01924) 509883

Name of Child

Full Day @ £24 "School" Day @ £19 Half Day @ £16

(7.30am-6pm) (9am-3pm) (7.30am-12.30pm/1pm-6pm)

Mon 20th Jul Mon 3rd Aug Mon 17th Aug

Tues 21st Jul Tues 4th Aug Tues 18th Aug

Wed 22nd Jul Wed 5th Aug Wed 19th Aug

Thurs 23rd Jul Thurs 6th Aug Thurs 20th Aug

Fri 24th Jul Fri 7th Aug Fri 21st Aug

Mon 27th Jul Mon 10th Aug Mon 24th Aug

Tues 28th Jul Tues 11th Aug Tues 25th Aug

Wed 29th Jul Wed 12th Aug Wed 26th Aug

Thurs 30th Jul Thurs 13th Aug Thurs 27th Aug

Fri 31st Jul Fri 14th Aug Fri 28th Aug Closed

Mon 31st Aug Closed Mon 7th Sept

Tues 1st Sept

Wed 2nd Sept

Thurs 3rd Sept

Fri 4th Sept

Date

School Holiday Booking Form

Place required for Summer '20
(please tick as appropriate)

We expect you to abide by our Terms and Conditions, and Policies and Procedures, these are on our website or 

available to view and discuss with the setting Manager.

Signed (Parent):

When you hand in this form you are committing to pay for the place requested.

Please provide your child with a packed lunch including a morning snack. 

Breakfast and Afternoon Tea are provided if your child attends 7.30-8.45am, or 3.30-4.30pm.

You are welcome to provide your child with their bike, scooter, skateboard, roller blades - Please provide a 

safety helmet. Whilst we remain vigilant and aim to care for any personal items, we cannot be held responsible 

for any damage or loss to items brought in from home. Cameras of any kind are not allowed in Funclub.

We may be take your child for a trips off the premises, for example to the park. Please inform the setting 

Manager if you wish them to be excluded.

The children have access to games consoles, and DVD's which are deemed appropriate by the Funclub Team, 

preferably these are rated U, but may also be PG. If you have any concerns about this please discuss it with the 

setting Manager.


